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676 1/10/2016 53 482,36 -482,36
677 3/10/2016 54 476,16 -958,52
678 5/10/2016 55 446,4 -1404,92
679 8/10/2016 56 468,72 -1873,64
680 11/10/2016 57 469,96 -2343,6
681 14/10/2016 58 478,64 -2822,24
682 18/10/2016 59 496 -3318,24
683 20/10/2016 60 468,72 -3786,96
684 22/10/2016 61 476,16 -4263,12
685 24/10/2016 62 491,04 -4754,16
686 26/10/2016 63 494,01 -5248,17
687 29/10/2016 64 496 -5744,17
688 31/10/2016 65 468,72 -6212,89
692 16/11/2016 7210 496 -6708,89
693 18/11/2016 7213 484,84 -7193,73
694 19/11/2016 7224 488,81 -7682,54
695 19/11/2016 7225 443,92 -8126,46
696 21/11/2016 7229 420,36 -8546,82
697 21/11/2016 7230 394,32 -8941,14
698 21/11/2016 7231 460,04 -9401,18
699 22/11/2016 7238 468,72 -9869,9
700 23/11/2016 7242 481,74 -10351,6
701 23/11/2016 7243 461,03 -10812,7
702 25/11/2016 7261 493,52 -11306,2
703 25/11/2016 7262 469,96 -11776,2
704 26/11/2016 7264 494,76 -12270,9
705 28/11/2016 7275 471,2 -12742,1
706 28/11/2016 7276 188,48 -12930,6
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